Year:2014

Partnumber: 90067067

Model: Sweeper MS550



POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 2 428210 HANDTAG 20X5X240 HANDLE GRIP

2 1 428211 STYR OVERST TUBE ADJUSTABLE HANDLE

3 2 428212 STYR NEDERST SLIDING HANDLE PARTS

4 1 428213 HANDTAG FOR OPSAMLER CONTAINER HANDLE

5 1 428214 DREJEKNAP FOR TURNING KNOB
HZJIDEJUSTERING

6 1 428215 D/ZAEKSEL FRONT FRONT COVER

7 2 428216 HZIDEJUSTERINGS ARM ADJUSTING BAR

8 2 428217 DAEKSEL FOR AKSEL AXLE COVER

9 1 428218 BORSTE VENSTRE LEFT CIRCULAR BROOM

10 1 428219 BYRSTE HJJIRE RIGHT CIRCULAR BROOM

11 2 428220 KUGLELEJE 1626 BEARING 1626

12 2 428221 TANDHJUL TOOTHED BUSHING

13 1 428222 AKSEL VENSTRE AXLE LEFT

14 1 428223 AKSEL HGJRE AXLE RIGHT

15 1 428224 TANDHJUL SKRAT H@JRE RIGHT INCLINED WHEEL

16 1 428225 TANDHJUL SKRAT VENSTRE LEFT INCLINED WHEEL

17 1 428226 HOLDER HOLDER GROUND BOARD

18 2 428227 SKIVE @6 WASHER 6

19 1 428228 SAMLEBESLAG COLLECTING PLATE

20 2 428229 BOLT M8X30 BOLT M8X30

21 2 428230 SKRUE 3.6X13 SCREW ST4X8

22 2 428231 SKIVE PU PU WASHER

23 2 428193 FINGERSKRUE STICK CONTROL

24 1 428232 OPSAMLER CONTAINER

25 2 428233 HJUL KOMPLET WHEEL COMPLETE

26 2 428234 HJULKAPSEL WHEEL CAP

27 2 428235 LASERING 12 QUICK-FASTENER 11.5

28 4 428236 D/ZAEKSEL FOR AKSEL 69012 AXLE COVER

29 428237 SKIVE @6 WASHER 6(CANCEL)

30 428238 BOLT M6X10 BOLT M6X10(CANCEL)

31 1 428239 HJULAKSEL VENSTRE AXLE LEFT WELDING PART

32 1 428240 HJULAKSEL HBJRE AXLE RIGHT WELDING PART

33 1 428241 OPSAMLER KASSE CONTAINER CAP

34 2 428242 FIJEDER FOR STOP STOP SPRING

35 21 428230 SKRUE 3.6X13 SCREW ST4X8




	1_drawing
	2_sparepart_list

